DATE

06-04-24
06-11-24
06-11-24
06-13-24
06-14-24
06-27-24

06-27-24

PROBATE DOCKET

JUNE 2024
TIME CAUSE#  ESTATE
10:00 AM  PRO789%4 GLENDA JUNE ADAMS
2:00 PM PR07892 ROSE WOOD
3:00 PM PR0O7898 HAL FRANKLIN
1:30 PM PR0O7888 BILLY JACK TURNER
10:00 AM  PRO7860 LARRY SHOUGH
1:30 PM PR0O7900 SARA VIRGINIA GREENHAW
3:30 PM PR0O7899 LOU JANE DAVIS

ATTORNEY

JOHN BROWN
JESS TURNER
TOBY REDDELL
DAN BRANUM
STEVE CRAWFORD
DAN BRANUM

BILL MYERS

FILED FOR RECORD

JUN 20 2024

AN'N

WN FORD, COUNTY CLERK

YOUNG COUNTY, TEXAS



